State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

CARROLL County

SILLY CHILE LLC
87 SPRING ST
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 726323104

R & K PRESSURE WASHING
12773 HIGHWAY 62 E
GREEN FOREST, AR 726382217

MARION ENTERPRISES
15 SPRING ST
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 726323146

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/29/2024

54691036-SLS

02/09/2022
03/17/2022
72061069-SLS

03/28/2016
05/06/2016
12066326-SLS



