State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

CARROLL County

SILLY CHILE LLC	Date Served	02/29/2024
87 SPRING ST	Date Closed	
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 726323104	Account ID	54691036-SLS
R & K PRESSURE WASHING	Date Served	02/09/2022
12773 HIGHWAY 62 E	Date Closed	03/17/2022
GREEN FOREST, AR 726382217	Account ID	72061069-SLS
MARION ENTERPRISES	Date Served	03/28/2016
15 SPRING ST	Date Closed	05/06/2016
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 726323146	Account ID	12066326-SLS